
SWASTIC PROJECTS (P) LTD. 
21/2, Ballygunge Place, Kolkata - 700 019 
033 -2440 8788 

info@swasticgroup.com 
CIN: U70101WB1993PTCOS9489 

Re: 

Area Statement of Flat 
Description of units 

The number type and the carpet area of Unit/Flats for sale in the project 

SI. No. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Project - "SWASTIC HAZRA at Premises No.54A, Hazra Road, Kolkata-700 019 
PS Gariahat. 

9 
10 

Floor 

Ground 
4st 

1st 

gnd 

Flat/Unit 
No. 

GA 

A 

D 

D 

E 
D 
E 

Type of 
flat 

NA 

2 BHK 
2 BH K 
2 BHK 

3 B.H.K 

4BH K 

3 B.H.K 

4 BHK 
3 B.H.K 

4 BHK 
TOTAL 

05 (Five) No. of Covered Car Parking 

Carpet 
Area (Sqft) 

287 

567 

572 

657 

792 

972 

792 

972 
792 
972 

7088 

Balcony 
(Sqft) 

NA 

34. 

32 

21 

32 

21 
32 

21 

193 Sq. Ft. 

Terrace 
(Sqft) 

IIA SASTIC 

Built Up 
area sq. ft 

342 

602 

603 

759 

872 

1092 

872 

1092 
872 
1092 
8198 

Sor Syastic Projects.Pit. Ltd. 

Ditector 

i984 

Type of use 

Office 

Residential 

Do 

Do 

Do 

Do 

Do 

Do 
Do 

Do 
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